NMI 14/3/46
Rev 4
Page 1 of 49
36 Bradfield Road, West Lindfield  NSW  2070
Certificate of Approval
NMI 14/3/46
Issued by the Chief Metrologist under Regulation 60
of the

0.01
DN200 350
DN250 450
DN300 500
DN350 550
DN400 600
DN450 600
DN500 600
DN600 800
0.1
DN700 700
DN750 762
DN800 800
DN900 900
1
DN1000 1000
DN1050 1067
DN1100 1118
DN1200 1200
DN1350 1350
DN1400 1400
DN1500 1524
DN1600 1600
DN1650 1650
NMI 14/3/46
Rev 4
Page 24 of 49
6.  Description of Variant 5    approved on 25/03/22

DN600 920
DN700 700
DN750 762
DN800 800
DN900 900
DN1000 1000
DN1050 1067
DN1100 1118
DN1200 1200
DN1350  1350
1
DN1400 1400
DN1500 1524
DN1600 1600
DN1650 1650
DN1800 1800
NMI 14/3/46
Rev 4
Page 30 of 49
7.  Description of Variant 6    approved on 25/03/22